Bus

. Bus T03-C01 Complementaira T0O3-C01 Belisario Comple-
mentaria

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Huentitan — Mariano Jimenez Huentitan — Mariano Jimenez
H2'510ps Monday 05:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:30
Huentitan

Wednesday 05:30
Francisco Sosa

Thursday 05:30
Joaquin Romero

Friday 05:30
David Alberto Cosio
Antonio Larrafiaga Saturday 05:30
Av. Artesanos Sunday 05:30
Maria Félix Escalante

Route info
Periférico Oriente Direction: Huentitan

Stops: 32

Sitio de Puebla
Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

José Neira

Glorieta de Los Pinos

Sabiduria [ k2

Prudencia

Justicia 1

Igualdad

pa®
,y:,n's";c
et

Fraternidad - w

Mesa del Norte

. Avanigy Jasé Mana Iglesiae
Mesa Central -
* Guadalajara

@ OpenStrestMap contributors

: Ca u
" e G

B T03-C01— Complementaira TO3-C01 Belisario BusMaps
Complementaria

Nudo de Cempoaltepetl

Tula

Puerta Ensenada


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-T03-C01-1118444760-2270696727
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-T03-C01-1118444760-2270696727
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-T03-C01-1118444760-2270696727

Puerto Altata

Circunvalacion Oblatos

Monte Athos

Sierra Madre

Chimborazo

Sierra Morena

Imss Umae Occidente

Pablo Valdez

Industria

Josefa Ortiz de Dominguez

Mariano Jimenez



Direction

Mariano Jimenez — Huentitan

34 stops

Open route schedule

Mariano Jimenez

Juan Diaz Covarrubias

Av. Belisario Dominguez

Josefa Ortiz de Dominguez

Av. Republica

Federacién

Pablo Valdez

Calzada Juan Pabilo li

Av. Belisario Dominguez

Sierra Morena

Sierra Madre

Circunvalacion Oblatos

Puerto Chamela

Puerto Altata

Monte La Luna

Nudo de Cempoaltepetl

Mesa Central

Mesa del Norte

Fraternidad

Igualdad

San Clemente

Justicia

Abundancia

Sabiduria

Refugio Gonzalez

Route schedule

Mariano Jimenez — Huentitan

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mariano Jimenez
Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

06:01

06:01

06:01

06:01

06:01

06:01

06:01


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-T03-C01-1118444760-2270696727

Periferico Oriente

21 de Marzo

Av. Belisario Dominguez

Maria Félix Escalante

Av. Artesanos

Av. Belisario Dominguez

Joaquin Romero

Privada Arcediano

Huentitan

T03-C01 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Guadalajara

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



